
SCHEDULE - HITMEN
winter 2013 / LEACOCK - COORS LIGHT B

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Nov 24, 13 8 HAWKS 0 HITMEN 7:00 pm -

Sun, Dec 01, 13 8 BLAZERS 2 2 HITMEN 9:30 pm -

Mon, Dec 02, 13 9 CANADIAN LEAFS 1 HITMEN 8:15 pm -

Sun, Dec 15, 13 3 HITMEN 9 CANADIAN LEAFS 10:45 pm -

Sun, Dec 29, 13 5 HAWKS 5 HITMEN 7:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 05, 14 3 HITMEN 10 BLAZERS 2 7:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 12, 14 9 CANADIAN LEAFS 2 HITMEN 9:30 pm -

Sun, Jan 19, 14 9 HITMEN 7 HAWKS 10:45 pm -

Sun, Jan 26, 14 0 HITMEN 4 BLAZERS 2 7:00 pm -

Sun, Feb 09, 14 1 6 HAWKS 1 HITMEN 7:00 pm -

Sun, Feb 16, 14 1 1 HITMEN 10 HAWKS 9:30 pm -


